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ONTARIO 
SUPERIOR COURT OF JUSTICE 

(COMMERCIAL LIST) 
 

IN THE MATTER OF THE COMPANIES’ CREDITORS ARRANGEMENT ACT, R.S.C. 
1985, c. C-36, AS AMENDED 

AND IN THE MATTER OF A PLAN OF COMPROMISE OR ARRANGEMENT OF 
JORIKI TOPCO INC. AND JORIKI INC. 

 
SERVICE LIST 

(As at November 21, 2025) 
 

PARTY 
 

CONTACT 

GOODMANS LLP​
Bay Adelaide Centre – West Tower​
333 Bay Street, Suite 3400​
Toronto, ON M5H 2S7 
 
Counsel to the Applicants 

Robert J. Chadwick 
Tel: 416.597.4285 
Email: rchadwick@goodmans.ca  
 
Christopher Armstrong ​
Tel: 416.849.6013​
Email:​  carmstrong@goodmans.ca  
 
Erik Axell ​
Tel: 416.840.2579​
Email:​  eaxell@goodmans.ca  
 

ALVAREZ & MARSAL CANADA INC. 
Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower  
200 Bay Street, Suite 3501 
Toronto, ON M5J 2W4  
 
Monitor  
 

Al Hutchens 
Tel: 416.847.5159 
Email: ahutchens@alvarezandmarsal.com  
 
Steve Moore 
Tel: 416.847.5167​
Email:​smoore@alvarezandmarsal.com  
 
Nate Fennema​
Tel: 416.847.5183​
Email:​  nfennema@alvarezandmarsal.com  
 
Kevin Meng 
Tel: 416.847.5494​
Email:​kmeng@alvarezandmarsal.com  
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OSLER, HOSKIN & HARCOURT LLP 
1 First Canadian Place 
100 King Street West 
Suite 6200, P.O. Box 50 
Toronto ON M5X 1B8 
 
Counsel to the Monitor 
 

Tracy Sandler 
Tel: 416.862.5890 
Email: tsandler@osler.com  
 
Justin Kanji 
Tel: 416.862.6642 
Email: jkanji@osler.com 
 

THE BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA  
40 King Street West 
Scotia Plaza, 13th Floor 
Toronto, ON M5W 2X6 
 
 

Rocco Fabiano 
Email: rocco.fabiano@scotiabank.com 
 
Justin Mitges 
Email: justinl.mitges@scotiabank.com 

THE TORONTO-DOMINION BANK 
66 Wellington Street West, 12th Floor 
Toronto, ON M5K1A2 
 

Michael Vos 
Email: Michael.vos@td.com 
 
Xiaoyu Jia 
Email: Xiaoyu.jia@td.com 
 

MCMILLAN LLP 
181 Bay Street 
Brookfield Place, Suite 4400 
181 Bay Street 
Toronto, ON M5J 2T3 
 
Counsel to the Senior Lenders  
 

Wael Rostom 
Email: Wael.Rostom@mcmillan.ca  
Phone: 416.865.7790 
 
Christopher Keliher 
Email: christopher.keliher@mcmillan.ca  
Phone: 403.531.4724 

FTI CONSULTING INC. 
Toronto-Dominion Centre, TD South Tower 
79 Wellington St W Suite 2010 
Toronto, ON M5K 1G8 
 
Financial Advisor to the Senior Lenders 

Paul Bishop 
Email: Paul.Bishop@fticonsulting.com 
Phone: 416.649.8053 
 
Hrvoje Muhek 
Email: Hrvoje.Muhek@fticonsulting.com 
Phone: 416.649.8063 
 

ROYNAT CAPITAL INC. 
40 King St. W., 13th Floor 
Toronto, ON M5H 3Y2 
 

Marian Nessim 
Email: Marian.Nessim@Roynat.com  
Cc: notifications@roynat.com  

TOYOTA INDUSTRIES COMMERCIAL 
FINANCE CANADA, INC. 
401 The West Mall, Suite 630 
Toronto, ON M9C 5J5 
 

E-mail: info@toyotacf.ca 

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION 

Email: 
supply.chain.finance.contracts@jpmchase.com 
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420 W Van Buren St. 
Chicago, IL 60606 
 

 
 

MASONLIFT LTD. 
1605 Cliveden Avenue 
Delta, BC V3M 6P7 
 

Email: info@masonlift.com 
 

GIULIANO MILLER & CO., LLC 
2301 E. Evesham Road 
Pavillion 800, Suite 210 
Voorhees, NJ 08043 
 
Chapter 7 Trustee of Joriki USA Inc. 
 

Alfred T. Giuliano 
Email: atgiuliano@giulianomiller.com 
Phone: 856.767.3000 

CANADA REVENUE AGENCY 
1 Front Street West  
Toronto, ON M5J 2X6 
 

Pat Confalone 
Email: pat.confalone@cra-arc.gc.ca  

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE CANADA 
284 Wellington Street 
Ottawa, Ontario 
Canada  K1A 0H8 
 
Counsel to Canada Revenue Agency  
 

Kelly Smith Wayland  
Email: Kelly.SmithWayland@justice.gc.ca 
 
Pan (Lois) Li 
Email: Pan.Li@justice.gc.ca 
 
General Enquiries 
Email: 
AGC-PGC.Toronto-Tax-Fiscal@justice.gc.ca  
 

MINISTER OF FINANCE (ONTARIO) 
Legal Services Branch 
33 King Street West, 6th Floor 
Oshawa, ON L1H 8H5 
 

General Enquiries 
Email:​  insolvency.unit@ontario.ca  

MINISTRY OF THE ATTORNEY 
GENERAL (BRITISH COLUMBIA) 
Legal Services Branch, Ministry of Attorney 
General 
PO Box 9280 Stn Prov Govt 
Victoria, BC V8W 9J7 
 

Aaron Welch 
Email:​  Aaron.Welch@gov.bc.ca    
 
Andrea Glen 
Email: AGLSBRevTaxInsolvency@gov.bc.ca  

CANADIAN FOOD INSPECTION 
AGENCY (BC)  
BC Coastal Regional Office, 400-4321 Still 
Creek Drive. 
Burnaby, BC V5C 6S7 
 

Nicole Walker  
Email: Nicole.Walker@inspection.gc.ca 
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CANADIAN FOOD INSPECTION 
AGENCY (ON)  
1124 Finch Ave W Unit 2, North York, ON 
M3J 2E2 

Devan Berry  
Email: devan.berry@inspection.gc.ca 
 
 
 

EMPLOYMENT AND SOCIAL 
DEVELOPMENT CANADA 
142 Prom. du Portage  
Gatineau, QC J8X 2K3 
 

Email: 
esdc.on.bdsb.bkrpt-faillite.dsvp.on.edsc@servic
ecanada.gc.ca  

PUBLIC HEALTH AGENCY OF 
CANADA 
130 Colonnade Rd 
A.L. 6501H 
Ottawa, ON K1A 0K9 
 

Email: licence.permis@phac-aspc.gc.ca 
 
 

DANONE INC.  
33 Yonge St 
Unit 201 
Toronto, ON M5E 0A9 
 
 

Nancy Dowling 
Email: nancy.dowling@danone.com  
 
Benjamin Mercier 
Email: Benjamin.mercier@danone.com  
 
Isabelle Rayle-Doiron  
Email: isabelle.rayle-doiron@danone.com     
 
Neda Esmailzadeh  
Email: neda.esmailzadeh@danone.com  

MCCARTHY TETRAULT 
Suite 5300 
TD Bank Tower 
Box 48, 66 Wellington Street West 
Toronto, ON M5K 1E6 
 
Counsel to Danone North America and 
Danone Canada 
 

Jamey Gage 
Email: jgage@mccarthy.ca  
Phone: 416.601.7539 
 
Christopher Hubbard 
Email: chubbard@mccarthy.ca 
Phone: 416.601.8273 
 
Solomon McKenzie 
Email: smckenzie@mccarthy.ca  

WALMART CANADA CORPORATION 
1940 Argentia Rd 
Mississauga, ON L5N 1P9 
 

Rhonda Maines-Corrado 
Email: rhonda.maines-corrado@wal-mart.com  

SLATER VECCIO LLP 
777 Dunsmuir St 
18th Floor 
Vancouver, BC V7Y 1K4 
 

Saro Turner  
Email: sjt@slatervecchio.com  
Phone: 604.602.5459 (Vancouver) 
514.534.0962 (Montreal) 
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Counsel to Plaintiff in proposed class-action 
lawsuit against Danone Inc., Walmart 
Canada and Joriki Inc. in British Columbia   
 
LPC AVOCATS  
276 Rue Saint-Jacques 
Suite 801 
Montreal, QC H2Y 1N3 
 
Counsel in proposed class action lawsuit 
against Danone Inc., Walmart Canada and 
Joriki Inc. in Quebec 
 

Joey Zukran  
Email: jzukran@lpclex.com  
Phone: 514.379.1572 
 
Lea Bruyere 
Email: LBruyere@lpclex.com 
Phone: 438.275.5852 

COCA-COLA CANADA BOTTLING 
LTD. 
335 King Street East 
Toronto ON M5A 1L1 
 

Richard Daynes 
Email: rdaynes@cokecanada.com 
Phone: 705.750.5417 
 
Mike Bowmile   
Email: mbowmile@cokecanada.com  

COCA-COLA NORTH AMERICA 
1 Coca Cola Plz NW 
Atlanta, GA 30313  
 

Dana Cobb 
Email: dacobb@coca-cola.com 
 

PEPSICO BEVERAGES CANADA 
2095 Matheson Blvd E 
Mississauga, ON L4W 0G2 
 

Chief Legal Counsel-IT 
ITLegalNotice@pepsico.com 
 

PEPSICO FOODS CANADA  
5900 Falbourne St 
Mississauga, ON L5R 3M2 
 

Julie Bryson 
Email: julie.bryson@pepsico.com 
 

PEPSICO INC. (BOTTLING) 
5900 Falbourne St 
Mississauga, ON L5R 3M2  
 

Clare Smith 
Email: Clare.Smith@pepsico.com  
 
Timothy Civil 
Email: Timothy.Civil@pepsico.com  
 
Samuel Springer 
Email: Samuel.Springer@pepsico.com  
 
Huong Pham Quynh Thien 
Email: Huong.PhamQuynhThien@pepsico.com  
 
Alirio Briceno 
Email: Alirio.Briceno@pepsico.com  
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THE MINUTE MAID COMPANY 
CANADA INC. 
335 King Street  
Toronto, ON M5A 1L1 
 

Juan Williams 
Email: juanwilliams@coca-cola.com 
 
 

OCEAN SPRAY INTERNATIONAL, INC. 
One Ocean Drive 
Lakeville, MA 02349 
 

John Mau Sahar Goshayeshi 
Email: jmau@oceanspray.com; 
sgoshayeshi@oceanspray.com 
 

HUB INTERNATIONAL ONTARIO 
LIMITED 
HUB International Ontario Limited 
130 King Street West, Floor 11, Suite 1100 
Toronto, ON M5X 1E4 
 

David Przystal 
Email: David.przystal@hubinternational.com 
Phone: 416.597.5630  

ARTHUR J. GALLAGHER & CO. 
169 Enterprise Blvd., #400 
Markham, ON, L6G 0E7 
 

Allison Posen 
Email: allison_posen@ajg.com 
Phone: 905.305.5953   

BORDEN LADNER GERVAIS LLP  
Bay Adelaide Centre, East Tower 
22 Adelaide Street West, Suite 3400 
Toronto, ON M5H 4E3 
 
Counsel to Elopak Canada Inc.  
 

Bevan Brooksbank 
Email: bbrooksbank@blg.com 
 
Hannah Thackeray 
Email: hthackeray@blg.com 
 

KMK LAW 
One East Fourth Street, Ste. 1400  
Cincinnati, OH 45202 
 
Counsel to Cintas Corporation No. 2 
 

Matthew Allen 
Email: MAllen@KMKLAW.com 
Phone: 513.579.6554 
 

FENNINGHAM, DEMPSTER & COVAL 
LLP 
Five Neshaminy Interplex, Suite 315 
Trevose, PA 19053-6941 
 
Counsel to K. Guller, LCC 
 

Timothy B. Fenningham 
Email: tim.fenningham@fsd-law.com 
Phone: 215.639.4070 

WISLER PEARLSTINE, LPP 
460 Norristown Road, Suite 110 
Blue Bell, Pennsylvania 19422 
 
Counsel to the Berkely Associates Corp. d/b/a 
Judge Inc.  
 

Michael D. Kristofoco 
Email: mkristofco@wispearl.com 
Phone: 610.825.8400 
 
 

FEDEX TRADE NETWORKS  Kevin Szeto 
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5985 Explorer Drive, Mississauga, ON L4W 
5K6 
 

Email: kevin.szeto@fedex.com 
 

JORIKI HOLDINGS INC. 
3 Fairway Heights Cres.  
Thornhill, Ontario L3T 1K1 

Yogesh Sennik  
Email: yogi@sennik.ca  
 
 

GOLDMAN SLOAN NASH AND HABER 
LLP 
480 University Ave, Suite 1700 ​
Toronto, Ontario M5G 1V2​
 
Counsel to Joriki Holdings Inc.  
  

Samuel H. Nash 
Email:  nash@gsnh.com 
Phone: 416.597.3382 

GOWLING WLG (CANADA) LLP 
Suite 1600, 1 First Canadian Place 
100 King Street West​
Toronto, ON M5X 1G5 
 
Counsel to Coca-Cola 

Thomas Gertner 
Email: Thomas.Gertner@gowlingwlg.com  
Phone: 416.369.4618 
 
Patryk Sawicki 
Email: Patryk.Sawicki@gowlingwlg.com  
Phone: 416.369.7246 

SLATER VECCHIO LLP 
1800 – 777 Dunsmuir Street 
Vancouver, BC V7Y 1K4 
 
Counsel to Brandon Gabriel and Melinda 
Bige in Proposed British Columbia Class 
Proceeding 
 

Saro J. Turner 
Email: SJT@slatervecchio.com  
Phone: 604.602.5459 
 
Sam Jaworski 
Email: SJJ@slatervecchio.com   
Phone: 604.602.5453 
 

GOWLING WLG 
Suite 1600, 1 First Canadian Place 
100 King Street West 
Toronto ON M5X 1G5 
 
Counsel to Tetra Pak Canada Inc. 
 

Heather Fisher 
Email: heather.fisher@gowlingwlg.com  
Phone: 416.369.7202 

Soneil Markham Inc. O/A Soneil 
Orangebrook 
46 West Dr. 
Brampton, ON 
L6T 3T6 
 

Nandish Patel 
Email: nandish.patel@soneil.com 
 

The Regional Municipality of Durham  
Collections & Customer Service 
605 Rossland Rd E​
Whitby, ON L1N 0B17 

Karen Facca 
Email: Karen.facca@durham.ca 
 
John Galbraith 
Email: John.galbraith@durham.ca 
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Chris Holoway 
Email: Chris.holoway@durham.ca 
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